■型式表示 Type Designation
■外形寸法図 Shapes and Dimensions
■組合せ図 Ass'y Drawing
アングルシーケンサ Angle Sequencer
ルーレット式外部表示器内蔵のアングルシーケンサです。
設定器と表示器が同一パネルなので操作しながら設定値の確認ができ
ます。自動進角、ティーチング、セーフティモニタ等の機能により、可変速
機械への対応や安全性の確保が保証されます。
This series have the display part of 360° circle with LED lamps and show
the angle position or S.P.M. in the center. Setting keys and display part are
designed to put on the surface of the front panel. Confirmation of setting
value is capable during operation. Angle Auto Advance, Teaching,
Safety Monitor, and other functions for convenience and safety, are
available.
ASP・ASWASP・ASW
特殊タイプ（リレータイプ、80プログラム）やリレーターミナル（P33参照）も用意しておりますのでお問い合わせ下さい。
Optional types (Relay, 80 program No.) and Relay Terminal (refer to P33) are available. Please require the data of the maker.
チャンネル出力
Output CHs
電　圧
Voltage
センサー
Sensor
パネルカット図
Panel cut
取付寸法図
Dimension of installation
□の中に延長ケーブルの長さをご指示下さい。
Specify the required extension cable length in □(m)
AS  □  1  －  16  TD  －  R
ASP1-16TD-R
ASW1-16TD-R
RZ - SW17
ASPD - 150(200) - 1
ASCR - R - □ - C
+
+
+
+
ASPDCR - □
①
①タイプ  Type
：パネルマウント型  Panel mount type
：盤内蔵型  Built-in type
②カム出力点数  Cam output No.
：16CH
③出力形式  Output
 :トランジスタ出力  Transistor
② ③
7
P
W
16
TD
ASP ASW
POINT
90
180
270
0
PROGRAM CH ON OFF
176
110
5.4 5.4
23
4

16CH 100V
レゾルバ
■型式表示 Type Designation
■外形寸法図 Shapes and Dimensions
■組合せ図 Ass'y Drawing
アングルシーケンサ Angle Sequencer
ルーレット式外部表示器内蔵のアングルシーケンサです。
設定器と表示器が同一パネルなので操作しながら設定値の確認ができ
ます。自動進角、ティーチング、セーフティモニタ等の機能により、可変速
機械への対応や安全性の確保が保証されます。
This series have the display part of 360° circle with LED lamps and show
the angle position or S.P.M. in the center. Setting keys and display part are
designed to put on the surface of the front panel. Confirmation of setting
value is capable during operation. Angle Auto Advance, Teaching,
Safety Monitor, and other functions for convenience and safety, are
available.
ASP・ASWASP・ASW
特殊タイプ（リレータイプ、80プログラム）やリレーターミナル（P33参照）も用意しておりますのでお問い合わせ下さい。
Optional types (Relay, 80 program No.) and Relay Terminal (refer to P33) are available. Please require the data of the maker.
チャンネル出力
Output CHs
電　圧
Voltage
センサー
Sensor
パネルカット図
Panel cut
取付寸法図
Dimension of installation
□の中に延長ケーブルの長さをご指示下さい。
Specify the required extension cable length in □(m)
AS  □  1  －  16  TD  －  R
ASP1-16TD-R
ASW1-16TD-R
RZ - SW17
ASPD - 150(200) - 1
ASCR - R - □ - C
+
+
+
+
ASPDCR - □
①
①タイプ  Type
：パネルマウント型  Panel mount type
：盤内蔵型  Built-in type
②カム出力点数  Cam output No.
：16CH
③出力形式  Output
 :トランジスタ出力  Transistor
② ③
7
P
W
16
TD
ASP ASW
POINT
90
180
270
0
PROGRAM CH ON OFF
176
110
5.4 5.4
23
4